

## Pennsauken Town Wide Yard Sale

9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Rain Date: Saturday, October 5, 2019

FULL NAME (will not be advertised):
ADDRESS (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY):
PHONE (will not be advertised; for contact purposes only for participants to pick up Yard Sale
lawn sign, balloons, and map):

REGISTRATION FEE: \$15 (Now through Friday, Sept. 6, 2019)
Processed at the Pennsauken Township Municipal Building, 5605 N. Crescent Blvd., during normal business hours, 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday through Friday.

## PROCEEDS TO SUPPORT PENNSAUKEN TOWNSHIP COMMUNITY EVENTS

## **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

**CASH** 

or

CHECK (Made Payable to Pennsauken Township, write "Town Wide Ward Sale" in Memo)

\*By participating in this community event, you are allowing Pennsauken Township to share your information (address only) to promote your individual yard sale on Saturday, Sept. 28, 2019. Pennsauken Township, or any of its employees or agents, is not responsible for any incidents or issues that occur on private property.